
Coaches:

 Mater Dei Academy
(B) MOD7/8/9 Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 5, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM Mater Dei Academy L

May 3, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM
Fabius-Pompey Falcon
Park-Baseball L

May 5, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Onondaga Central 4:30

PM Mater Dei Academy L

May 7, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ LaFayette 4:30

PM Upper Baseball Field L

May 11, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Pulaski 5:15

PM Mater Dei Academy L

May 12, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Tully 4:30

PM
Reeves Park- BVM Home
Baseball Field L

May 15, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

@ Cato-Meridian
(Cato-Meridian Blue
Devils)

10:00
AM Cato-Meridian MS Field L

May 17, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Port Byron 4:30

PM Port Byron Baseball Field L

May 19, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Weedsport 4:30

PM
Weedsport Varsity
Baseball Field L

May 21, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Tully 4:30

PM Tully Varsity Baseball Field L

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM Mater Dei Academy L

May 25, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Onondaga Central 3:30

PM

Varsity Baseball (use
access road to the right at
campus entrance)

L

May 27, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM Mater Dei Academy L

May 29, 2021 Sat Regular
Season LaFayette 10:00

AM Mater Dei Academy L
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